

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3782, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H3782DE2), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 5, line 21, after "four-day" insert "school"
- 1.4 Page 13, lines 24 and 26, after the comma, insert "disaggregated"
- 1.5 Page 27, line 4, delete "who enroll" and insert "that enrolls"
- 1.6 Page 29, line 6, delete the second comma
- 1.7 Page 29, line 7, delete the semicolon and insert a comma
- 1.8 Page 33, line 16, delete "classroom-focused" and insert "classroom focused"
- 1.9 Page 34, line 17, after "and" insert a colon
- 1.10 Page 34, line 18, delete the second comma and insert a semicolon
- 1.11 Page 34, line 19, delete the third comma and insert a semicolon
- 1.12 Page 41, line 29, delete "that" and insert "who"
- 1.13 Page 42, line 12, delete "top" and insert "most common"
- 1.14 Page 42, line 15, delete "area." and insert "area. "
- 1.15 Page 47, line 1, delete "the"
- 1.16 Page 50, line 26, delete "charter" and insert "chartered"
- 1.17 Page 57, line 6, delete ""qualified teacher"" and insert "qualified teacher"
- 1.18 Page 60, line 6, delete the colon
- 1.19 Page 68, line 9, delete "school" and insert "school's"
- 1.20 Page 71, line 28, delete "paragraph" and insert "item"
- 1.21 Page 73, line 5, delete the first comma